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Awards

1 Mark Johnson AMSC A * 26 * 26 * * * 26 26 * 27 131 First Overall
2= Mike Riley Wallasey C 26 * * * 26 * * * 26 * 0 78
2= Daniel Poole CDMC B 26 * 0 * 26 * * * * * 26 78
4 Andrew Potts CDMC D * * 0 * 27 * * * * * 0 27

DNQ Roy Wadsley Wigan DMC D * * * * 26 * * * 26 * * 52
DNQ David Riley Bpool SS D * * * 26 * * * * * 26 * 52
DNQ Andrew Benson GPMC A * * * * * * * * 28 * * 28
DNQ Chris Johnson Warrington A * * * * * * * * 27 * * 27
DNQ George Clarke Warrington B * * 27 * * * * * * * * 27
DNQ Ian Swallow BLMCC C * * * * * * * * * * 27 27
DNQ Tim Millington Knutsford B * * * * * * * * * * 27 27
DNQ Bruce Lindsay CDMC A * * * * 26 * * * * * * 26
DNQ Colin Blunt CDMC C * 26 * * * * * * * * * 26
DNQ Jan Budge CDMC D * * * * * * * 26 * * * 26
DNQ Robert Johnson Warrington C * * 0 * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Greg Williams Warrington D * * * * * * * * * * 0 0
DNQ Adam Williams Warrington D * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Aidan O'Rourke AMSC A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Andy Williams U17MCNW A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Dave Wilkinson CDMC D * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Gary Dillon Bpool SS C&D * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Geoff Simpson CDMC D * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Hazel Johnson U17MCNW A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ James Williams U17MCNW A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Lauren Crook U17MCNW A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Peter Sharples Preston MC B * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Rachael Atherton Warrington D * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Steve Johnson CSMA A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Steve Wilson Longton D * * * * * * * * * * * 0

SD34 Stage Rally Championship 2023 Final 
Overall Standings

7 events to count towards championship.  Competitors must enter a minimum 
3 events to qualify for an award. Scores in red have been dropped. Where a 
competitor has entered different classes they will not carry points forward to 

their new class, but these points count towards the overall award.
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SD34 Stage Rally Championship 2023 Final 
Overall Standings

7 events to count towards championship.  Competitors must enter a minimum 
3 events to qualify for an award. Scores in red have been dropped. Where a 
competitor has entered different classes they will not carry points forward to 

their new class, but these points count towards the overall award.

Co-Driver CLUB CLASS
Overall 
Score

Awards

1 Jack Morris BLMCC A 26 * 26 * 26 0 * 0 28 * 28 134 First Overall
2 Steven Butler AMSC A * 26 * 26 * * * 26 26 * 27 131
3 James Swallow BLMCC D 28 * * * * * * * 30 * 29 87

4= Ella Tyson CDMC A * * * * 26 * * 28 27 * 0 81
4= Victoria Swallow BLMCC A 27 * * * 27 * * * * * 27 81
6 Callum Young CDMC A 28 * * * * * 26 * * 26 * 80
7 Liam Whiteley Manx AS D 27 * * 0 * * * 27 * * * 54
8 Robert Johnson Warrington D 0 27 * * * * * * 27 * * 54
9 Andrew Millington Knutsford C 0 * 26 * * * * * 26 * * 52
10 Dave Wilkinson CDMC D * * 0 * 28 * * * * * 0 28
11 Chris Johnson Warrington B 0 27 0 * * * * * * * * 27

DNQ Steve Wilson Longton D * * * * 26 * * * 29 * * 55
DNQ Gary Dillon Bpool SS D * * * 27 * * * * * 26 * 53
DNQ Mark Davenport GPMC A * * * * * * * * 28 * * 28
DNQ Bruce Lindsay CDMC D * * * * * * * 27 * * * 27
DNQ Martin Young CDMC TBA * * * 27 * * * * * * * 27
DNQ Colin Blunt CDMC C * * * 0 * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Adam Williams Warrington D * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Aidan O'Rourke AMSC A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Andrew Benson GPMC A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Andy Williams U17MCNW A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ David Riley Bpool SS D * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Greg Williams Warrington D * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ James Chaplin Regardless TBA * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ James Sharples Preston MC A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ James Williams U17MCNW A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Lauren Crook U17MCNW A * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Rachael Atherton Warrington D * * * * * * * * * * * 0
DNQ Stephen Holmes CDMC B * * * * * * * * * * * 0

27
DNQ

C  1601 to 2000ccChange of class
Did not qualify for an award

Marshalling points A  up to 1400cc
B  1401 to 1600cc
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7 events to count towards championship.  Competitors must enter a minimum 
3 events to qualify for an award. Scores in red have been dropped. Where a 
competitor has entered different classes they will not carry points forward to 

their new class, but these points count towards the overall award.
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